
Marriage Records for Church of Scotland, Valcartier , 1833 - 1855 (Missing 1837 - 1841, 1845, 1852, 1853)

Alphabetized by Surname of Groom

Groom Bride Date

Andrew, Adam Meehan, Margarite 1833/03/10

Clark, John Billing, Eleanor 1848/02/23

Clark, William Roark, Amelia 1842/03/13

Lemoine, Benjamin Henry MacPherson, Sophia Eliza 1836/04/04

McBain, Arthur Billing, Elizabeth 1842/05/17

McKee, Benjamin Woods, Margaret 1850/09/13

McNicoll, Alexander Armstrong, Elizabeth Jane 1849/04/01

McPhearson, William McKinley, Susanna 1850/09/08

Montgomery, Joseph Hamilton, Helen 1833/12/25

Pinkney, Abraham (2nd marr.) Reynard, Ruth 1834/03/19

Reis, Anthony Stewart, Margaret 1843/11/13

Ross, Robert Rae, Mary 1835/03/17

Savage, James Woods, Amelia Jane 1835/04/01

Stewart, Alexander Stewart, Mary Ann 1850/03/12

Watt, William Kerr, Helen 1842/08/02

Whillians, David Knox, Catherine 1844/09/22

Whillians, William Goodfellow, Janet 1844/02/16

White, Richard Nelson, Barbara 1833/12/17

Alphabetized by Surname of Bride

McNicoll, Alexander Armstrong, Elizabeth Jane 1849/04/01

Clark, John Billing, Eleanor 1848/02/23

McBain, Arthur Billing, Elizabeth 1842/05/17

Whillians, William Goodfellow, Janet 1844/02/16

Montgomery, Joseph Hamilton, Helen 1833/12/25

Watt, William Kerr, Helen 1842/08/02

Whillians, David Knox, Catherine 1844/09/22

Lemoine, Benjamin Henry MacPherson, Sophia Eliza 1836/04/04

McPhearson, William McKinley, Susanna 1850/09/08

Andrew, Adam Meehan, Margarite 1833/03/10



White, Richard Nelson, Barbara 1833/12/17

Ross, Robert Rae, Mary 1835/03/17

Pinkney, Abraham (2nd marr.) Reynard, Ruth 1834/03/19

Clark, William Roark, Amelia 1842/03/13

Reis, Anthony Stewart, Margaret 1843/11/13

Stewart, Alexander Stewart, Mary Ann 1850/03/12

Savage, James Woods, Amelia Jane 1835/04/01

McKee, Benjamin Woods, Margaret 1850/09/13


